
League Schedule
2025 Fall Ball 7-8

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
East Lynn 7-8 Cell 781-732-4101 EastLynnLittleLeague@gmail.comCharles Dineen1
Pea FB White 7-8 Cell (978) 764-1768 seanrogers78@me.comSean Rogers2
Pea FB Blue 7-8 Cell (781) 718-6772 jcstorie11@gmail.comConnor Storie3
Pea FB Navy 7-8 Cell (617) 202-8217 jeffreydiangelis@gmail.comJeff DiAngelis4
Salem FB White 7 Cell (978)-317-7266Dennis Santos5
Saug FB Red 7-8 Cell (617) 997-3383 ereynolds2284@gmail.comEric Reynolds6
Saug FB White 7- Cell 508-479-6382 johnbenoit27@hotmail.comJohn Benoit7
West Lynn FB 7-8 Cell 978 876-5515 tyhud91@gmail.comTyler Hudson8

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sun  09/07/2510:00 am Pea FB Blue 7-8 Peabody JamesEast Lynn 7-8  at 
Sun  09/07/2510:00 am Saug FB White 7-8 Saugus Hurd StSaug FB Red 7-8  at 
Sun  09/07/2510:00 am West Lynn FB 7-8 West Lynn BarryPea FB Navy 7-8  at 
Sun  09/07/2512:00 pm Pea FB White 7-8 Peabody JamesSalem FB White 7-8  at 

Wed  09/10/25 5:30 pm Pea FB Navy 7-8 Peabody JamesPea FB Blue 7-8  at 
Wed  09/10/25 5:30 pm Saug FB Red 7-8 Saugus Hurd StSaug FB White 7-8  at 
Wed  09/10/25 5:30 pm West Lynn FB 7-8 West Lynn BarrySalem FB White 7-8  at 

Fri  09/12/25 5:30 pm Pea FB White 7-8 Peabody JamesEast Lynn 7-8  at 

Sun  09/14/2510:00 am East Lynn 7-8 East Lynn KileyPea FB Navy 7-8  at 
Sun  09/14/2510:00 am Pea FB Blue 7-8 Peabody JamesSaug FB White 7-8  at 
Sun  09/14/2510:00 am Salem FB White 7-8 SalemWest Lynn FB 7-8  at 
Sun  09/14/2510:00 am Saug FB Red 7-8 Saugus Hurd StPea FB White 7-8  at 

Wed  09/17/25 5:30 pm Pea FB White 7-8 Peabody JamesPea FB Blue 7-8  at 
Wed  09/17/25 5:30 pm Saug FB White 7-8 Saugus Hurd StWest Lynn FB 7-8  at 

Fri  09/19/25 5:30 pm Pea FB Navy 7-8 Peabody JamesEast Lynn 7-8  at 
Fri  09/19/25 5:30 pm Saug FB Red 7-8 Saugus Hurd StSalem FB White 7-8  at 

Sun  09/21/2510:00 am Pea FB Navy 7-8 Peabody JamesPea FB White 7-8  at 
Sun  09/21/2510:00 am Salem FB White 7-8 SalemEast Lynn 7-8  at 
Sun  09/21/2512:00 pm Pea FB Blue 7-8 Peabody JamesSaug FB Red 7-8  at 

Sun  09/28/2510:00 am East Lynn 7-8 East Lynn KileySaug FB White 7-8  at 
Sun  09/28/2510:00 am Pea FB Navy 7-8 Peabody JamesWest Lynn FB 7-8  at 
Sun  09/28/2510:00 am Salem FB White 7-8 SalemPea FB Blue 7-8  at 

Wed  10/01/25 5:30 pm Pea FB White 7-8 Saugus Hurd StSaug FB White 7-8  at 
Wed  10/01/25 5:30 pm Salem FB White 7-8 SalemSaug FB Red 7-8  at 
Wed  10/01/25 5:30 pm West Lynn FB 7-8 West Lynn BarryPea FB Blue 7-8  at 

Sun  10/05/2510:00 am East Lynn 7-8 East Lynn KileyPea FB White 7-8  at 
Sun  10/05/2510:00 am Saug FB White 7-8 Saugus Hurd StSalem FB White 7-8  at 
Sun  10/05/2510:00 am West Lynn FB 7-8 West Lynn BarrySaug FB Red 7-8  at 

Wed  10/08/25 5:30 pm Saug FB White 7-8 Saugus Hurd StPea FB Navy 7-8  at 
Wed  10/08/25 5:30 pm West Lynn FB 7-8 West Lynn BarryPea FB White 7-8  at 

Sat  10/11/2510:00 am Pea FB Blue 7-8 Peabody JamesEast Lynn 7-8  at 

Sun  10/12/2510:00 am Pea FB Navy 7-8 Peabody JamesSalem FB White 7-8  at 
Sun  10/12/2510:00 am Saug FB White 7-8 Saugus Hurd StPea FB Blue 7-8  at 
Sun  10/12/2512:00 pm Saug FB Red 7-8 Saugus Hurd StWest Lynn FB 7-8  at 

Wed  10/15/25 5:30 pm East Lynn 7-8 West Lynn BarryWest Lynn FB 7-8  at 
Wed  10/15/25 5:30 pm Salem FB White 7-8 SalemPea FB White 7-8  at 
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Wed  10/15/25 5:30 pm Saug FB Red 7-8 Saugus Hurd StPea FB Navy 7-8  at 

Sun  10/19/2510:00 am East Lynn 7-8 East Lynn KileySaug FB Red 7-8  at 
Sun  10/19/2510:00 am Pea FB Blue 7-8 Peabody JamesPea FB Navy 7-8  at 
Sun  10/19/2512:00 pm Pea FB White 7-8 Peabody JamesSaug FB White 7-8  at 
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